89PRODUCTS CATALOGUE
RACCORDI D’OTTONE FILETTATI
 THREADED BRASS FITTINGS
 RACCORDS FILETES EN LAITON
 MESSINGFITTINGE
7010/22 NS4-4 1/4" 1/4" 6
45
500

500
7020/X02 N5-5 CAP NUT 5/16" - - 500
7020/30 N5-6 CAP NUT 3/8" - - 250
7020/40 N5-8 CAP NUT 1/2" - - 200
7020/32 NRS4-64 3/8" 1/4" 6
45
250
7020/43 NRS4-86 1/2" 3/8" - 200
7020/54 NRS4-108 5/8" 1/2" - 150
7020/65 NRS4-1210 3/4" 5/8" 16 75
7020/87 NRS4-1614 1" 7/8" 22 10
7030/2M5 - 1/4" - 5
45
250
7030/3M8 - 3/8" - 8 250
7030/3M10 - 3/8" - 10 250
7030/4M10 - 1/2" - 10 200
7030/4M12 - 1/2" - 12 200
7030/X04 (1) - 1/2" - 12 200
7030/4M14 - 1/2" - 14 200
7030/5M12 - 5/8" - 12 150
7030/5M14 - 5/8" - 14 150
7030/6M14 - 3/4" - 14 75
7030/6M18 - 3/4" - 18 75
Disegno
Drawing
Dessin
Zeichnung